Fazenda Cupuava

25 de Outubro

2020
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ITrack Kings

Track
2 Grupo A

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

25/10/2020 10:34 .

B

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(127) Denis Rafael Oliveira da Silva
1 1:39.162 +5.327 10:42:24.282
2 1:38.154 +4.319 10:44:02.436
3 1:33.897 +0.062 10:45:36.333
4 1:33.835 - 10:47:10.168
5 1:33.969 +0.134 10:48:44.137
6 1:33.858 +0.023 10:50:17.995
7 1:35.028 +1.193 10:51:53.023
(114) Bervaldo Carolino de Abreu
1 1:37.837 +3.756 10:40:41.105
2 1:35.579 +1.498 10:42:16.684
3 1:34.081 - 10:43:50.765
4 1:34.889 +0.808 10:45:25.654
5 1:35.023 +0.942 10:47:00.677
6 1:36.634 +2.553 10:48:37.311
7 1:36.255 +2.174 10:50:13.566
(149) Juliano Ferrante
1 1:42.920 +8.684 10:39:18.686
2 1:38.340 +4.104 10:40:57.026
3 1:43.779 +9.543 10:42:40.805
4 1:38.007 +3.771 10:44:18.812
5 1:41.393 +7.157 10:46:00.205
6 1:36.438 +2.202 10:47:36.643
7 1:34.236 - 10:49:10.879
(135) Fabio tadashi nakano
1 1:45.159 +10.807 10:40:16.484
2 1:39.424 +5.072 10:41:55.908
3 1:34.352 - 10:43:30.260
4 1:37.480 +3.128 10:45:07.740
5 1:37.113 +2.761 10:46:44.853
6 1:35.243 +0.891 10:48:20.096
7 1:37.371 +3.019 10:49:57.467
8 1:40.307 +5.955 10:51:37.774
9 1:38.211 +3.859 10:53:15.985
(178) Thales Ricardo de Paula
1 1:44.599 +7.203 10:40:11.490
2 1:39.500 +2.104 10:41:50.990
3 1:38.950 +1.554 10:43:29.940
4 1:37.396 - 10:45:07.336
5 1:40.835 +3.439 10:46:48.171
6 1:42.519 +5.123 10:48:30.690
(163) Pedro Kamikaze RTG
1 1:45.909 +8.282 10:39:23.917
2 1:37.627 - 10:41:01.544
3 1:38.417 +0.790 10:42:39.961
4 1:39.088 +1.461 10:44:19.049
5 1:39.255 +1.628 10:45:58.304
6 1:38.011 +0.384 10:47:36.315
(144) Joao Duarte
1 1:46.117 +7.775 10:40:11.351
2 1:40.280 +1.938 10:41:51.631
3 1:38.342 - 10:43:29.973
4 1:39.300 +0.958 10:45:09.273
(162) Paulo Henrique de Siqueira Costa
1 1:43.113 +4.738 10:42:28.639
2 1:41.203 +2.828 10:44:09.842
3 1:39.396 +1.021 10:45:49.238
4 1:38.692 +0.317 10:47:27.930

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:39.316 +0.941 10:49:07.246
6 1:38.814 +0.439 10:50:46.060
7 1:38.375 - 10:52:24.435
(131) Eduardo Victor de Carvalho
1 1:43.848 +5.050 10:39:20.355
2 1:39.799 +1.001 10:41:00.154
3 1:39.110 +0.312 10:42:39.264
4 1:39.041 +0.243 10:44:18.305
5 1:39.132 +0.334 10:45:57.437
6 1:39.309 +0.511 10:47:36.746
7 1:38.798 - 10:49:15.544
(177) Tercio Paulo Castilho
1 1:46.367 +7.238 10:40:15.837
2 1:41.708 +2.579 10:41:57.545
3 1:39.860 +0.731 10:43:37.405
4 1:39.315 +0.186 10:45:16.720
5 2:01.621 +22.492 10:47:18.341
6 1:39.668 +0.539 10:48:58.009
7 1:39.853 +0.724 10:50:37.862
8 1:39.129 ‘ - 10:52:16.991
(145) Joao Paulo Brunheroto
1 1:46.515 +6.435 10:39:28.494
2 1:42.384 +2.304 10:41:10.878
3 1:40.080 ‘ - 10:42:50.958
4 1:45.375 +5.295 10:44:36.333
5 1:47.587 +7.507 10:46:23.920
(148) Jose Fernando Moreno TOCERA
1 1:55.859 +15.623 10:39:45.239
2 1:45.840 +5.604 10:41:31.079
3 1:43.497 +3.261 10:43:14.576
4 1:40.846 +0.610 10:44:55.422
5 1:40.236 - 10:46:35.658
6 1:40.594 +0.358 10:48:16.252
7 1:40.874 +0.638 10:49:57.126
8 1:40.307 +0.071 10:51:37.433
(107) Anderson Roberto dos Reis
1 2:01.055 +20.620 10:42:21.291
2 1:43.725 +3.290 10:44:05.016
3 1:41.785 +1.350 10:45:46.801
4 1:41.308 +0.873 10:47:28.109
5 1:40.563 +0.128 10:49:08.672
6 1:40.665 +0.230 10:50:49.337
7 1:40.435 ‘ - 10:52:29.772
(125) Dario Posteraro
1 1:49.309 +7.698 10:39:28.723
2 1:44.813 +3.202 10:41:13.536
3 1:42.371 +0.760 10:42:55.907
4 1:42.139 +0.528 10:44:38.046
5 1:42.212 +0.601 10:46:20.258
6 1:43.386 +1.775 10:48:03.644
7 1:41.611 - 10:49:45.255
8 1:42.608 +0.997 10:51:27.863
9 1:42.229 +0.618 10:53:10.092
(154) Luiz Eduardo Oliveira
1 1:56.663 +14.894 10:39:44.739
2 1:46.034 +4.265 10:41:30.773
3 1:43.493 +1.724 10:43:14.266
4 1:41.769 ‘ - 10:44:56.035
5 1:43.912 +2.143 10:46:39.947
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6 1:41.860 +0.091 10:48:21.807
(120) Claudio Henrique de AraA%o
1 1:49.060 +6.642 10:42:35.669
2 1:43.610 +1.192 10:44:19.279
3 1:44.525 +2.107 10:46:03.804
4 1:42.418 - 10:47:46.222
(147) Jonas Vieira
1 1:47.001 +4.488 10:40:14.865
2 1:42.956 +0.443 10:41:57.821
3 1:42.516 +0.003 10:43:40.337
4 1:42.513 | - 10:45:22.850
5 2:01.044 +18.531 10:47:23.894
(115) Bruno CA®sar de barros Fernandes
1 1:56.104 +13.338 10:39:46.761
2 1:47.836 +5.070 10:41:34.597
3 1:44.239 +1.473 10:43:18.836
4 1:44.077 +1.311 10:45:02.913
5 1:44.222 +1.456 10:46:47.135
6 1:42.766 - 10:48:29.901
7 1:42.985 +0.219 10:50:12.886
8 1:52.821 +10.055 10:52:05.707
(173) Rodolfo Douglas Almeida Mazoni
1 1:48.221 +2.200 10:42:35.959
2 1:47.055 +1.034 10:44:23.014
3 1:46.021 - 10:46:09.035
(143) Igor kaleb Ribeiro
1 1:57.541 +7.419 10:44:16.751
2 1:54.573 +4.451 10:46:11.324
3 1:53.072 +2.950 10:48:04.396
4 1:50.272 +0.150 10:49:54.668
5 1:50.122 - 10:51:44.790
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